10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Division Chair

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Sports Info&Dev Coordinate

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Fitness Center Tech

Athletic Equipment Attndt

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Administrative Assistant

Instructor Coll Day

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Total Wages

$142,209

$126,040

$114,033

$102,531

$101,485

$99,250

$98,640

$97,600

$96,081

$78,628

$77,691

$66,308

$48,965

$46,248

$39,345

$38,639

$38,294

$31,803



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

$31,217

$30,588

$29,705

$29,212

$28,966

$26,584

$24,662

$23,560

$23,535

$23,082

$22,724

$22,526

$22,175

$21,977

$19,811

$19,807

$19,630

$18,802



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

General Worker

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Clerical Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

$18,777

$17,028

$12,503

$10,583

$10,403

$8,030

$7,831

$4,029

$3,997

$3,929

$3,455

$2,472

$2,379

$2,318

$1,540

$1,476

$1,440

$1,015



55.

56.

57.

58.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

Physical Education - Men'S

$783

$693

$584

$304



