	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Chair	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$142,209
2.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$126,040
3.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$114,033
4.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$102,531
5.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$101,485
6.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$99,250
7.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$98,640
8.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$97,600
9.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$96,081
10.	Sports Info&Dev Coordinate		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$78,628
11.	Full Time Instructor		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$77,691
12.	Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$66,308
13.	Fitness Center Tech		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$48,965
14.	Athletic Equipment Attndt		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$46,248
15.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$39,345
16.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$38,639
17.	Administrative Assistant		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$38,294
18.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$31,803

19.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$31,217
20.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$30,588
21.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$29,705
22.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$29,212
23.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$28,966
24.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$26,584
25.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$24,662
26.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$23,560
27.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$23,535
28.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$23,082
29.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$22,724
30.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$22,526
31.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$22,175
32.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$21,977
33.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$19,811
34.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$19,807
35.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$19,630
36.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$18,802

37.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$18,777
38.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$17,028
39.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$12,503
40.	General Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$10,583
41.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$10,403
42.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$8,030
43.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$7,831
44.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$4,029
45.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$3,997
46.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$3,929
47.	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$3,455
48.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$2,472
49.	Clerical Assistant	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$2,379
50.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$2,318
51.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$1,540
52.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$1,476
53.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$1,440
54.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$1,015

55.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$783
56.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$693
57.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$584
58.	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Physical Education - Men'S	\$304